Alghero 26 11 23

Ordinato per num. pilota

Num. Pos. Pilota
2 28 ARGIOLAS Maurizio
7 9  ASOLE Giovanni
9 13 MONACO Massimo
10 2 MACRI Giorgio
12 31 APUZZO Claudio
25 5  PASELLA Gavino
27 26  PADAYACHY Marco E.
39 6 CAO Gabriele
40 35 MELIS Corrado
43 33 QUIDACCIOLU Francesco
52 20 SECCI Davide
72 32 CANU Massimo
73 24 NICOLAI Giovanni
75 34 SETZU Giuliano
81 1  SETZIBruno
87 23  ATZORI Nicola
89 27 MUSCAS Ivan
106 11 PIEMONTE Mirko
187 22 PRUNEDDU Simone
202 4 GHIRELLI Luca
217 19 RAPETTO Andrea
227 25 BELLAVIA Marco
245 17 LADINETTI Davide
298 21 SANNA Mattia
309 8 MONACO Alessio
331 10 ATZENI Erik
372 14 ADDIS Niccolo V.
383 12 SIDDI Filippo
756 3 FIRINO Elder M.
777 7 FRONGIA Leonardo
789 29 ANGIONI Luca
823 16 SERRA Sergio
872 18  CASSINELLI Stefano
916 15 SAILIS Daniele
985 30 SANNA Francesco
© MGM Timing

MX1_MX2_Veteran - Gara 1
Elenco partenti (35)

Categoria

MX1 Rider
Superveteran
Superveteran
MX2 Fast

MX2 Challenge
Veteran

MX1 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
Veteran
Veteran

MX1 Expert
Veteran
Superveteran
Superveteran
MX2 Expert
MX1 Challenge
MX1 Rider
Veteran

MX2 Challenge
MX2 Fast

MX2 Rider
MX1 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX1 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Challenge
MX2 Rider
MX1 Fast

MX2 Rider
MX1 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX1 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Challenge

Motoclub - Team

Villacidro

Bruschi Polidoro Tempio

Olbia Mx

3C Racing

La Maddalena

Kit Gram

Citta Di Tempio
Iglesias

Il Castello Sardara
Lazzaretto

Il Castello Sardara
Stop And Go
Santa Teresa Gallura
M C M Gonnesa
M C M Gonnesa

Il Castello Sardara
Villacidro

Stop And Go
Olbia Mx

3C Racing

Asel Project
Sandalion
Sandalion

Porto Ferro

Olbia Mx

M C M Gonnesa
Stop And Go

Il Castello Sardara
Asel Project

Il Castello Sardara
Il Castello Sardara
Sandalion

Asel Project

M C M Gonnesa
Olbia Mx

Esposto ore : 10:05

Alghero, domenica 26 novembre 2023

Moto
Honda
Honda
KTM
Fantic
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Husqgvarna
Honda
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
KT™M
Kawasaki
KTM
Honda
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
KTM
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
Honda
Kawasaki
GasGas
Honda
Honda

Comitato
Regionale
Sardegna

magmbimirng

Transp .
25945
20368
25954
25933
25904
25979
25978
20505
25966
25956
25920
25906
25930
25974
25972
25902
25914
25958
25973
25932
25935
25961
25916
25960
25955
25968
25959
25964
25934
25963
25915
25977
25936
25975
25903
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